
CHARLOTTE
49ERS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                
Fri, Aug 29	 vs App State *
Sat, Sep 6	 vs North Carolina
Sat, Sep 13	 vs Monmouth
Thu, Sep 18	 vs Rice
Fri, Oct 3	 at South Florida
Sat, Oct 11	 at Army
Sat, Oct 18	 vs Temple
Fri, Oct 24	 vs North Texas
Sat, Nov 8	 at East Carolina
Sat, Nov 15	 vs UTSA
Sat, Nov 22	 at Georgia
Sat, Nov 29	 at Tulane

* Game Played at Neutral
* Location


